2011
DC Electropumps Bull
EPB2011/1-01
ELECTROPUMP BULL 80
ELECTROPUMPS BULL series ordering codes
sales@hydronit.com  ·  +39 0362 1841 210
0,15kW 12VDC (/thermal switch/start switch)
0,15kW 24VDC (/thermal switch/start switch)

EPB2011/1-04
ELECTROPUMP BULL 151
ELECTROPUMPS BULL series ordering codes
sales@hydronit.com  ·  +39 0362 1841 210
2,5kW 12VDC (/thermal switch/start switch)
3,0kW 24VDC (/thermal switch/start switch)
3,0kW 24VDC (/thermal switch/start switch)
2,5HD 12DC (/T/S):
3,0HD 24DC (/T/S):
4,0HD 24DC (/T/S):
200 A starting switch (for Ø 151 motors) /S200:
K6,0   V**
Electro Pump
Bull 151 series
Dc electric motor power (kW) and
(see ):
type
 tables E010.20.04
Optional Starting Switch:
(see ):  tables E010.20.03
4,0HD 24DC /S200
MODEL CODE
EPB151 - -
K0,9
V40
K1,2
V110
K1,6
V250
K2,1
V350
K2,7
K3,2
K3,7
K4,2
K5,0
K6,0
K7,9
0,87
10÷40 bar
1,2
1,68
2,19
2,7
3,26
3,8
4,3
4,9
6,02
6,02
Gear pump
displacement (cc/rev)
(see ):  tables E010.30.01
Optional Relief Valve
 tables E010.30.02(see ):
20÷110 bar
30÷250 bar
70÷350 bar
Option: